3/5/2024

WORLD WOOD

Inventory subject to prior sale.

Plant Species Thck Grade Width Length BF

World Wood African Mah Rift & Quartered 4/4 Prime R/W R/L 59528

World Wood African Mah Rift & Quartered 5/4 Prime R/W R/L 9529

World Wood African Mah Rift & Quartered 5/4 Select R/W 7 ft Call for available
World Wood African Mah Rift & Quartered 6/4 Prime R/W R/L 28426

World Wood African Mah Rift & Quartered 8/4 Prime R/W R/L 14298

World Wood African Mah Rift & Quartered 10/4 Prime R/W R/L 17000

World Wood African Mahogany 4/4 Prime R/W R/L 23015

World Wood African Mahogany 5/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood African Mahogany 6/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood African Mahogany 6/4 Prime R/W R/L 17466

World Wood African Mahogany 8/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood African Mahogany 8/4 Prime R/W R/L 20027

World Wood Afrormosia 4/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Afrormosia 8/4 Prime R/W R/L 16682

World Wood Afrormosia Rift & Quartered 4/4 Prime R/W R/L 10716

World Wood Afrormosia Rift & Quartered 8/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Ash 5/4 Select R/W 6 ft Call for available
World Wood Black Limba 4/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Black Limba 4/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Black Limba 8/4 Prime R/W R/L 8155

World Wood Bloodwood 4/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Bloodwood 4/4 #2 Common R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Bubinga 6/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Caribbean Rosewood 4/4 Prime R/W R/L 17761

World Wood Caribbean Walnut 4/4 Prime R/W R/L 15919

World Wood Genuine Mah Rift & Quartered 4/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Genuine Mahogany 4/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Genuine Mahogany 4/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Genuine Mahogany 4/4 Prime R/W R/L 14847

World Wood Genuine Mahogany 4/4 Select R/W 7 ft Call for available
World Wood Genuine Mahogany 4/4 Select R/W 7 ft Call for available
World Wood Genuine Mahogany 6/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Genuine Mahogany 6/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Hickory 4/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Hickory 4/4 #3 Common R/W R/L 30941

World Wood Iroko 8/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Jatoba - Braz. Cherry 4/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Jatoba - Braz. Cherry 5/4 Prime R/W R/L 7686

World Wood Makore Rift & Quartered 8/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Morado 4/4 Prime R/W R/L 13841

World Wood Morado 8/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Padouk 4/4 Prime R/W R/L 15347

World Wood Padouk 8/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
World Wood Poplar 4/4 Prime R/W R/L 51124

World Wood Poplar 4/4 Prime 6.0-6.5 R/L 16256

World Wood Poplar 4/4 Prime 8.0-9.0 R/L 12975

World Wood Poplar 4/4 Prime 12/W R/L Call for available



World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood

Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Purpleheart
Purpleheart
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Sapele
Sapele
Sapele
Sapele
Sapele
Sapele
Sapele
Sapele
Sapele
Sapele
Sapele

4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
10/4
10/4
10/4
12/4
4/4
8/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/4

Prime
Select
#1 Common
#2 Common
Prime
Prime
Select
#1 Common
#2 Common
Prime
Prime
#1 Common
#2 Common
Prime
Prime
Select
#1 Common
#2 Common
Prime
#1 Common
#2 Common
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Select
Select
#1 Common
#2 Common
#3 Common
Prime
#1 Common
#3 Common
Prime
#1 Common
#2 Common
Prime
Select
#1 Common
#2 Common
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Select
Prime
Prime

R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
5.0-5.5
12/wW
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
6.0-6.5
8.0-8.5
10/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W

R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
7 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
6 ft
7 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
6 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
7 ft
R/L
R/L

8158

25073

47933

Call for available
26077

10351

26495

9534

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
52078

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
36114

Call for available
Call for available
22376

Call for available
Call for available
9834

Call for available
Call for available
20633

19407

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
59791

Call for available
21191

7182

7194

10980

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
15307

Call for available



World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood
World Wood

Sapele
Sapele
Sapele
Sapele
Sapele
Sapele

Sapele Rift & Quartered
Sapele Rift & Quartered
Sapele Rift & Quartered
Sapele Rift & Quartered
Sapele Rift & Quartered
Sapele Rift & Quartered
Sapele Rift & Quartered
Sapele Rift & Quartered
Sapele Rift & Quartered
Sapele Rift & Quartered

Spanish Cedar
Spanish Cedar
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Wenge
Wenge
Wenge

Wenge Rift & Quartered
Wenge Rift & Quartered

White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak

6/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
12/4
16/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
6/4
8/4
8/4
12/4
16/4
5/4
6/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
4/4
8/4
8/4
4/4
8/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4

Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Select
#1 Common
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Select
Select
Select
#1 Common
#2 Common
Prime
Prime
Prime
Select
Select
#2 Common

R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
6.0-6.5
8.0-8.5
12/wW
R/W
R/W
R/W
8/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
4.0-4.5
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
6.0-6.5
8.0-8.5
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W

R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
7 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
8 ft
9/10 ft
11/12 ft
13/16 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
6 ft
7 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
8 ft
13/16 ft
6 ft
7 ft
R/L

Call for available
59724

Call for available
Call for available
10363

Call for available
43395

27277

17582

8299

39321

45675

101634

36962

7689

Call for available
8057

34141

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
7534

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
34642

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available



	World Wood

