WORLD WOOD

Inventory subject to prior sale.

Inventory subject to prior sale.								
Plant	Species	Thck	Grade	Width	Length	BF		
World Wood	African Mah Rift & Quartered	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	59528		
World Wood	African Mah Rift & Quartered	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	9529		
World Wood	African Mah Rift & Quartered	5/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available		
World Wood	African Mah Rift & Quartered	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	28426		
World Wood	African Mah Rift & Quartered	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	14298		
World Wood	African Mah Rift & Quartered	10/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	17000		
World Wood	African Mahogany	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	23015		
World Wood	African Mahogany	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	African Mahogany	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	African Mahogany	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	17466		
World Wood	African Mahogany	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	African Mahogany	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	20027		
World Wood	Afrormosia	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Afrormosia	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	16682		
World Wood	Afrormosia Rift & Quartered	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	10716		
World Wood	Afrormosia Rift & Quartered	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Ash	5/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available		
World Wood	Black Limba	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Black Limba	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Black Limba	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	8155		
World Wood	Bloodwood	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Bloodwood	4/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Bubinga	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Caribbean Rosewood	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	17761		
World Wood	Caribbean Walnut	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	15919		
World Wood	Genuine Mah Rift & Quartered	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Genuine Mahogany	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Genuine Mahogany	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Genuine Mahogany	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	14847		
World Wood	Genuine Mahogany	4/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available		
World Wood	Genuine Mahogany	4/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available		
World Wood	Genuine Mahogany	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Genuine Mahogany	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Hickory	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Hickory	4/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	30941		
World Wood	Iroko	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Jatoba - Braz. Cherry	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Jatoba - Braz. Cherry	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	7686		
World Wood	Makore Rift & Quartered	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Morado	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	13841		
World Wood	Morado	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Padouk	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	15347		
World Wood	Padouk	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
World Wood	Poplar	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	51124		
World Wood	Poplar	4/4	Prime	6.0-6.5	R/L	16256		
World Wood	Poplar	4/4	Prime	8.0-9.0	R/L	12975		
World Wood	Poplar	4/4	Prime	12/W	R/L	Call for available		

World Wood	Poplar	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	8158
World Wood	Poplar	4/4	Select	R/W	R/L	25073
World Wood	Poplar	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	47933
World Wood	Poplar	4/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Poplar	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	26077
World Wood	Poplar	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	10351
World Wood	Poplar	5/4	Select	R/W	R/L	26495
World Wood	Poplar	5/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	9534
World Wood	Poplar	5/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Poplar	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Poplar	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Poplar	6/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Poplar	6/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Poplar	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	52078
World Wood	Poplar	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Poplar	8/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available
World Wood	Poplar	8/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Poplar	8/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Poplar	10/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Poplar	10/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Poplar	10/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Poplar	12/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	36114
World Wood	Purpleheart	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Purpleheart	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Red Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	22376
World Wood	Red Oak	4/4	Prime	5.0-5.5	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Red Oak	4/4	Prime	12/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Red Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	9834
World Wood	Red Oak	4/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available
World Wood	Red Oak	4/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available
World Wood	Red Oak	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	20633
World Wood	Red Oak	4/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	19407
World Wood	Red Oak	4/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Red Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Red Oak	5/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Red Oak	5/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Red Oak	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Red Oak	6/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Red Oak	6/4	#2 Common	r/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Red Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Red Oak	8/4	Select	, R/W	6 ft	Call for available
World Wood	Red Oak	8/4	#1 Common	r/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Red Oak	8/4	#2 Common	, R/W	r/L	Call for available
World Wood	Sapele	4/4	Prime	r/W	r/L	59791
World Wood	Sapele	4/4	Prime	, 6.0-6.5	, R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Sapele	4/4	Prime	8.0-8.5	r/L	21191
World Wood	Sapele	4/4	Prime	10/W	r/L	7182
World Wood	Sapele	4/4	Prime	r/W	R/L	7194
World Wood	Sapele	4/4	Prime	, R/W	, R/L	10980
World Wood	Sapele	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Sapele	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Sapele	5/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available
World Wood	Sapele	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	15307
World Wood	Sapele	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
	 	-, .		,	, =	Ja Ji arallabic

World Wood	Sapele	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Sapele	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	59724
World Wood	Sapele	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Sapele	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Sapele	12/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	10363
World Wood	Sapele	16/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Sapele Rift & Quartered	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	43395
World Wood	Sapele Rift & Quartered	4/4	Prime	6.0-6.5	R/L	27277
World Wood	Sapele Rift & Quartered	4/4	Prime	8.0-8.5	R/L	17582
World Wood	Sapele Rift & Quartered	4/4	Prime	12/W	R/L	8299
World Wood	Sapele Rift & Quartered	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	39321
World Wood	Sapele Rift & Quartered	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	45675
World Wood	Sapele Rift & Quartered	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	101634
World Wood	Sapele Rift & Quartered	8/4	Prime	8/W	R/L	36962
World Wood	Sapele Rift & Quartered	12/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	7689
World Wood	Sapele Rift & Quartered	16/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Spanish Cedar	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	8057
World Wood	Spanish Cedar	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	34141
World Wood	Walnut	4/4	Prime	4.0-4.5	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Walnut	4/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available
World Wood	Walnut	5/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Wenge	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Wenge	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Wenge	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Wenge Rift & Quartered	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	Wenge Rift & Quartered	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	7534
World Wood	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	8 ft	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	9/10 ft	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	11/12 ft	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	13/16 ft	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	4/4	Prime	6.0-6.5	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	4/4	Prime	8.0-8.5	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	4/4	Select	R/W	R/L	34642
World Wood	White Oak	4/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	4/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	4/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	6/4	Prime	R/W	8 ft	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	6/4	Prime	R/W	13/16 ft	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	6/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	6/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available
World Wood	White Oak	6/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
		•		•	=	